Pool Pipe &

Fitting Pricing

Stock Code

800.40PN12
801.40.90
801.40.45
804.40.
810.40.
830.40.

800.50PN12
801.50.90
801.50.45
804.50.
810.50.
830.50.
824.50.40

Description

40mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN12
40mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW
40mm 45° PRESSURE ELBOW
40mm PRESSURE TEE

40mm PRESSURE SOCKET

40mm PRESSURE END CAP

50mm PVC PRESSURE PIPE x PN12

50mm 90° PRESSURE ELBOW

50mm 45° PRESSURE ELBOW

50mm PRESSURE TEE

50mm PRESSURE SOCKET

50mm PRESSURE END CAP

50mm x 40mm PRESSURE REDUCING BUSH

AQUATFIT

CONTACT US

CONTACT US
FOR BULK PRICING

Qty per box Price
$24.29
58 $1.58
48 $1.58
24 $4.04
90 $1.58
150 $3.1
$30.36
34 $2.33
25 $2.33
40 $4.81
126 $2.33
108 $3.24
195 $3.48

Let's Talk

0508 AQUAFIT

0508 278 234



